

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.15449 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. At request of learned Standing counsel for respondent No.1, for counter, as a last chance, post on 15.06.2026. Registry is directed to print the names of Ms. R. Madhavi Latha, learned Standing counsel for respondent No.1 and Mr. Bhaskar, learned Government Pleader for respondent Nos.2 and 3/MAUD. <u>LNA,J</u> ssy	